Altar Servers

Telephone numbers and emails listed for the parents of the altar servers.

Full name Phone

Saturday, 5:30 PM (Mass) preferred

BORS, E. 305-240-0528
BORS, J. 305-240-0528
HUNT, J.

KENNEDY, B.

Sunday, 8:00 AM (Mass) preferred

CASLER, R. 912-434-9635
FISK, S.

HOOPER, M. 352-281-4488
KIRK, S.

KLINOWSKI, L. 407-319-9280
SHANAHAN, G. 401-585-8140
Sullivan, E. 634-4967

Sunday, 10:30 AM (Mass) preferred

ANDREWS, C. 996-8027
ANDREWS, M. 912-996-8027
BAILEY, K. 912-222-7755
BAILEY, R. 912-222-7755
BRISTOL, W. 638-1775
D'AMICO, A. 912-399-9296
D'AMICO, C. 912-399-9296
D'AMICO, J. 912-399-9296
EASTERLIN, C. 912-268-4350
GILREATH, K. 912-222-0641
KEANE, B.

LARMORE, A.

LARMORE, C.

LARMORE, J.

LEWIS, C.

MITCHELL, P. 912-996-1889

Cell

217-519-3215

732-575-9465, 732-948-1073

912-506-6156
619-279-9430
352-281-4488
770-335-1820
407-319-9280
401-585-8140

912-996-8027

912-399-9296
912-399-9296
912-399-9296

912-222-0641
912-580-8243
989-387-8447
989-387-8447
989-387-8447
912-222-3961

E-mail

ejbors@gmail.com

ejbors@gmail.com

jlh@]12stones.us

cari.kennedy@yahoo.com, robertpkennedy@yahoo.com

roncasler@yahoo.com
cshircliff@yahoo.com, sckfisk@gmail.com
jmcclainhooper@gmail.com
akirk77@gmail.com
douglas.klinowski@trustedseniorcare.com
ryanshan12@yahoo.com
mjsbones@yahoo.com

jhunting1 0@hotmail.com
jhunting1 0@hotmail.com
lgiczews@gmail.com
lgiczews@gmail.com
staceybristol@yahoo.com, willbristol. wb@gmail.com
sgdamico26@gmail.com
sgdamico26@gmail.com
sgdamico@gmail.com
easterlin_ mo@yahoo.com
sgilreath@rich.com
keanefamilyfive@gmail.com
alarmore321(@gmail.com
alarmore321(@gmail.com
alarmore321(@gmail.com
amycharlew@gmail.com
tinafmitchell@msn.com



